Raritan Europe, Eglantierbaan 16, 2908 LV Capelle aan den IJssel, The Netherlands        sales.europe@raritan.com       Raritan.eu
Specifications
MC Z-Eur-Aug09
MasterConsole Z User Station
Model Description Weight Dimensions – (WxDxH) Power
MZUST MasterConsole Z User Station 2,2 kg 292 x 266 x 44mm AC Power 100V-240V 47Hz-63Hz 2.8A
MZUST
MasterConsole Z CIMs
Models Description Weight Dimensions – (WxDxH)
MZCIM-PS2 MZCIM for P/S2 0,22 kg 50 x 101 x 25mm
MZCIM-USB MZCIM for USB 0,22 kg 50 x 101 x 25mm
MZCIM-SUN MZCIM for SUN 0,22 kg 50 x 101 x 25mm
TER-ZCIM ZCIM Terminator 0,12 kg 25 x 25 x 13mm
MasterConsole Z KITs
Models Description Weight
MZKIT6-PS2 (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 3,6 kg
MZKIT12-PS2 (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 5 kg
MZKIT24-PS2 (1) MZUST, (24) MZCIM-PS2 and (1) TER-ZCIM 7,7 kg
MZKIT6-USB (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 3,6 kg
MZKIT12-USB (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 5 kg
MZKIT24-USB (1) MZUST, (24) MZCIM-USB and (1) TER-ZCIM 7,7 kg
MZKIT6-SUN (1) MZUST, (6) MZCIM-SUN and (1) TER-ZCIM 3,6 kg
MZKIT12-SUN (1) MZUST, (12) MZCIM-SUN and (1) TER-ZCIM 5 kg
MasterConsole Z CIM PACs
Models Description Weight
MZCIM-PS2-10PAC (10) MZCIM-PS2 2,2 kg
MZCIM-PS2-20PAC (20) MZCIM-PS2 4,5 kg
MZCIM-PS2-40PAC (40) MZCIM-PS2 9 kg
MZCIM-USB-10PAC (10) MZCIM-USB 2,2 kg
MZCIM-USB-20PAC (20) MZCIM-USB 4,5 kg
MZCIM-USB-40PAC (40) MZCIM-USB 9 kg
MZCIM-SUN-10PAC (10) MZCIM-SUN 2,2 kg
MZCIM-PS2 MZCIM-SUNMZCIM-USB
Warranty Two years.
In addition, Raritan offers two years extended warranty.
©2009 Raritan Inc. All rights reserved. Raritan®, Know More. Manage Smarter.™ and MasterConsole® are registered trademarks or trademarks of Raritan Inc. or its wholly-